
THE RICHARD J. CARON AWARD OF EXCELLENCE WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 5

Kimmel Center for the Performing Arts
Philadelphia, PA 

caron.org/phillygala

S PO N S O RS H I P  O P PO RT U N I T I ES

Event Sponsor | $25,000 
•	 Corporate name listed on invitations*

•	 20 guests to attend event 
•	 Full-page tribute in program book 
•	 Sponsor listing in program book 
•	 Prominent sponsor recognition on event signage and  

digital screens 
•	 Sponsor listing on event web page

Platinum Sponsor | $15,000 
•	 Corporate name listed on invitations*

•	 14 guests to attend event 
•	 Full-page tribute in program book 
•	 Sponsor listing in program book 
•	 Prominent sponsor recognition on event signage and  

digital screens 
•	 Sponsor listing on event web page

Gold Sponsor | $10,000  
•	 Corporate name listed on invitations*

•	 10 guests to attend event 
•	 Full-page tribute in program book 
•	 Sponsor listing in program book 
•	 Prominent sponsor recognition on digital screens 
•	 Sponsor listing on event web page

*Response deadline to appear on invitation is  
September 3, 2025.

Diamond Sponsor | $5,000 
•	 8 guests to attend event 
•	 Half-page tribute in program book 
•	 Sponsor listing in program book 
•	 Prominent sponsor recognition on digital screens 
•	 Sponsor listing on event web page

Emerald Sponsor | $2,500
•	 8 guests to attend event 
•	 Quarter-page tribute in program book 
•	 Sponsor listing in program book 

Ruby Sponsor | $1,000
•	 4 guests to attend event 
•	 Sponsor listing in program book

Honoree Tributes in program book available 
starting at $500.  
Show gratitude or offer congratulations to honorees.  
Design a page, or our designer can with provided content.
No tickets included.

For more information about honoree tributes or customized 
sponsorship packages please contact Julie Flannery:
jflannery@caron.org | 610-299-8001

If you do not want to receive fundraising requests from Caron, call 800-678-2332, ext. 6193, or write us at: 
Caron Development Office, P.O. Box 150, Wernersville, PA 19565.

All contributions in excess of “fair market value” of this evening’s event are tax deductible, to the extent allowed by law.  
The “fair market value” for this event has been determined to be $136 per person.  
Richard J. Caron Foundation Federal Tax Number: E-23-6050680

Funds raised will be used to respond to 
the financial gaps in programming and 
scholarship, emergent needs, funding 
for research, and new initiatives at 
Caron Treatment Centers.

Presenting Sponsor | $250,000 (FULFILLED)

Recovery for Life Sponsor | $150,000
Mission Sponsor | $100,000
Celebration Sponsor | $50,000

mailto:jflannery%40caron.org?subject=


THE RICHARD J. CARON AWARD OF EXCELLENCE WEDNESDAY, 
NOVEMBER 5

Kimmel Center for the Performing Arts
Philadelphia, PA 

caron.org/phillygala

S PO N S O RS H I P  A P P L I CAT I O N

Contact Name: Title:

Company/Organization:

Address:

City: State:    Zip:

Daytime Phone: Fax:

Email:

Y ES, I want to support Caron’s charitable mission by contributing at the following level (please select one):

Mission Sponsor...........................................................................$100,000

Celebration Sponsor......................................................................$50,000

Event Sponsor..................................................................................$25,000

Platinum Sponsor...........................................................................$15,000

Gold Sponsor....................................................................................$10,000

Diamond Sponsor............................................................................. $5,000

Emerald Sponsor.............................................................................. $2,500

Ruby Sponsor..................................................................................... $1,000

Please include how my sponsorship should be listed in Invitation for Gold Sponsors & above; in Tribute Book for Ruby Sponsors & above (please print or type):

Listing:

Invitation Listing Deadline: September 3, 2025. Tribute Book Listing Deadline: October 2, 2025.

      Personal		  Corporate

Billing Address:

City: State: Zip:

Card No.: Exp. Date:           Security Code:

Total amount of commitment:  $

Cardholder Signature:

PAY M E N T  M E T H O D

Check is enclosed (made payable to Caron)

Credit Card

Please send me an invoice for the above financial commitment

Please return completed form to:

Caron Treatment Centers
Philadelphia Benefit Office
120 Stayman Drive 
North Wales, PA 19454

To complete the sponsor RSVP online, visit www.caron.org/greater-philadelphia-gala-sponsorships
QUESTIONS? Contact Julie Flannery at jflannery@caron.org or 610-299-8001.

Please list your guest names here or email ppoach@albrechtevents.com to confirm how many tickets you will be 
using and your guest names as soon as possible. 

mailto:ppoach%40albrechtevents.com?subject=
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